
1

2

3

1º

2º

3º

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

ANABELA SANTOS SEVERINA ANTUNES 

RAM.JOSÉ CÂM. CALDAS

NOME CLUBE

ANABELA SANTOS RAM.JOSÉ

CÁTIA PINTO NCR VALONDO

SEVERINA ANTUNES CÂM. CALDAS

LICENÇA

50223

59287

GRUPO A

1-3

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA

2-1
CÁTIA PINTO ANABELA SANTOS

NCR VALONDO RAM.JOSÉ

3ª

JORNADA

SEVERINA ANTUNES 

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET

3-2
CÁTIA PINTO

CÂM. CALDAS NCR VALONDO

5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

ANABELA SANTOS

CÁTIA PINTO

SEVERINA ANTUNES 

4º SET

74491

3º SET



1

2

3

1º

2º

3º

GRUPO B

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

FIDELIDADE CÂM.CALDAS

GUADALUPE TAVEIRA

INÊS NEVES

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR

CÂM.CALDAS

GUADALUPE TAVEIRA FIDELIDADE

INÊS NEVES CÂM.CALDAS

LICENÇA

65682

74243

65664

NOME CLUBE

ELISABETE NUNES

FIDELIDADE

1-3
ELISABETE NUNES INÊS NEVES

CÂM.CALDAS CÂM.CALDAS

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

GUADALUPE TAVEIRA ELISABETE NUNES

3-2
INÊS NEVES GUADALUPE TAVEIRA

CÂM.CALDAS

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

ELISABETE NUNES



1

2

3

1º

2º

3º

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

SIEMENS CÂM.CALDAS
2-1

SUSANA OLIVEIRA DANIELA SILVA

1-3
DANIELA SILVA ANA SILVA

CÂM.CALDAS CTM VILA REAL

5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR

3-2
ANA SILVA SUSANA OLIVEIRA

CTM VILA REAL SIEMENS

NOME CLUBE LICENÇA

DANIELA SILVA CÂM.CALDAS 50608

SUSANA OLIVEIRA SIEMENS 75552

GRUPO C

3ª

JORNADA

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA

ANA SILVA CTM VILA REAL 74966

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

DANIELA SILVA

SUSANA OLIVEIRA

ANA SILVA

MESA Nº



1

2

3

4

1º 

2º

3º

4º

JOANA RESENDE INDIVIDUAL 66013

GRUPO D

CÂM.CALDAS INDIVIDUAL

2-1
TERESA GOMES ANA BRAZ

D.MONTE REAL GDBV ALVERCA

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

ANA BRAZ FILIPA COUTO

3-2

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

GDBV ALVERCA CÂM.CALDAS

3ª

JORNADA

3-4
FILIPA COUTO JOANA RESENDE

4-2
JOANA RESENDE TERESA GOMES

FILIPA COUTO TERESA GOMES

CÂM.CALDAS D.MONTE REAL

INDIVIDUAL D.MONTE REAL

1-4
ANA BRAZ JOANA RESENDE

GDBV ALVERCA INDIVIDUAL

NOME CLUBE LICENÇA

ANA BRAZ GDBV ALVERCA 74228

TERESA GOMES D.MONTE REAL 75482

FILIPA COUTO CÂM.CALDAS 57877

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

ANA BRAZ

TERESA GOMES

FILIPA COUTO

JOANA RESENDE



                                   

1º CL. GR A 1

2º CL. GR B 2

2º CL. GR C 3

1º CL. GR D 4

1º CL. GR C 5

2º CL. GR D 6

2º CL. GR. A 7

1º CL. GR. B 8

P2

P4

P6

P3

P7

P5

P1


